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NVB 105-4(Effective 1/17) 

Attorney 
Nevada Bar #    
Firm Name    
Address 
City, State, Zip 
Phone Number 
Email Address    
Pro-se Debtor    

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 
DISTRICT OF NEVADA 

* * * * * * 

In re:  

Debtor(s). 

) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 

BK-S- 

CHAPTER 13 

OBJECTION TO SELECTION OF 
MORTGAGE MODIFICATION 
MEDIATION PROGRAM MEDIATOR 

On ___________________, ______________________________ (the “Debtor”) filed a 

Motion for Referral to the Mortgage Modification Mediation Program (Docket #___) requesting 

that the Court enter an Order referring the Debtor and __________________________________ 

(the “Lender”) to the Mortgage Modification Mediation Program (the “MMM Program”). 

In the Motion, the Debtor proposed that ______________________________ (the 

“Proposed Mediator”) be assigned as the MMM Program Mediator in this case. The Lender does 

not object to this case being referred to the MMM Program, however Lender does object to the 

Proposed Mediator being assigned as the MMM Program Mediator in this case. Lender objects 

for the follow reason(s): ________________________________________________________ 

____________________________________________________________________________ 

____________________________________________________________________________ 

_______________________________________________________________. 



 

 - 2 - 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

WHEREFORE, pursuant to the MMM Program Procedures, the Lender requests that the 

Court assign a successor Mediator in this case. 

Submitted by: 
 
 
        Dated: ___________________  
Attorney for Lender 


	Text38: To complete form, check "Highlight fields" above or position cursor in fields to insert text.
	Debtor Attorney: 
	Nevada Bar: 
	Firm Name: 
	Address: 
	City State Zip: 
	Phone Number: 
	Email: 
	Prose Debtor: 
	undefined: 
	BK #: 
	date1: 
	debtor: 
	docketNo: 
	lender: 
	proposedMediator: 
	reason1: 
	reason3: 
	reason2: 
	reason4: 
	attorney: 
	Dated1: 
	Print1: 
	Save1: 
	Clear1: 


